PERSONAL PROTECTION CATALOG
IN
TR
O
D
U
C
IN

C
E P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
1Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
500 SERIES SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Black matte finish metal frame with lightweight design
• Sport style wrap-around design with excellent side protection
• Spring-hinge temples with soft rubber adjustable temple tips
• Meets ANSI Z87+ safety standard
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61016 Black Matte Frame, 10 0 40025 61016 7
Silver Mirror Lens
A200 SERIES SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Established, conventional style
• Durable frame with integrated side protection
• Adjustable temple lengths
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Made in USA
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61003 Black Frame, Clear Lens 20 0 40025 61003 7
ASTROSPEC® 3000 SERIES
SAFETY EYEWEAR
• The most traditional, widely used safety spectacle on the market
• Molded-in nose bridge and brow guards offer comfort, fit and protection
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens coated with anti-fog coating
• Astro OTG® 3001 fits over prescription eyewear
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Meets military V0 ballistic standard for impact
• Made in USA
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61011 Black/Yellow Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61011 2
RST-61012 Black/Yellow Frame, Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61012 9
RST-61013 Black/Yellow Frame, OTG Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61013 6
Gray OTG Clear
Eye & Face Protection
The Stanley® Personal Protection line offers the widest variety of products for eye and face protection, including
safety eyewear, goggles and a faceshield. Each piece is designed with protection, durability and style in

O
TE
C
TI
O
N
2 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
FUSE™ SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Black frame with aggressive wrap-around lens styling for full, unobstructed
field of vision
• Adjustable saddle nose pads and soft, flexible temple tips
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens coated with anti-fog and scratch
resistant coating
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61014 Black Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61014 3
RST-61015 Black Frame, TSR Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61015 0
GENESIS® SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Unparalleled comfort, protection and style
• Dual wrap-around lens styling provides uncompromised
peripheral vision and protection
• Soft, flexible nose piece adjusts and conforms to almost any
nasal profile and reduces slippage
• Soft brow guard acts as a shock absorber to diffuse
impact energy
• Three position ratchet lens inclination provides unsurpassed
extended wear comfort
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Meets military V0 ballistic test for impact
• Made in USA, mirror lenses made in China
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61023 Black Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61023 5
RST-61024 Black Frame, Espresso Lens 10 0 40025 61024 2
RST-61025 Black Frame, Amber Lens 10 0 40025 61025 9
RST-61026 Black Frame, Mirror Lens 10 0 40025 61026 6
BANDIT™ SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Contemporary styling
• Sporty wrap-around temples provide slip-resistant fit and comfort
• Adjustable temple length
• Meets ANSI Z87+ safety standard
• Made in USA, mirror lenses made in China
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61008 Black Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61008 2
RST-61009 Black Frame, Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61009 9
RST-61010 Silver Frame, Blue Mirror Lens 10 0 40025 61010 5
Gray Blue Mirror
TSR Gray
Espresso Amber Mirror
BEST

C
E P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
3Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
MILLENNIA™ SPORT SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Lightweight frame with superior side and brow protection
• High impact wrap-around lens
• Comfortable universal nose bridge
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61021 Yellow Temples, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61021 1
RST-61022 Yellow Temples, Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61022 8
PIVOT® SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Advanced, two-tone sport-style frame with textured detail
• Wrap-around lens styling offers exceptional coverage
• Ratcheting temple angle adjustment
• Ventilation channels minimize fogging
• Elastomer nose pads reduce slippage
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Meets military V0 ballistic test for impact
• Made in USA, mirror lenses made in China
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61017 Black/Silver Frame, Reflect 50 Lens 10 0 40025 61017 4
RST-61018 Black/Silver Frame, Orange Mirror Lens 10 0 40025 61018 1
POLYSAFE® SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Wrap-around style for excellent coverage
• Fits over most prescription eyewear
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Made in USA
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61001 Clear Frame and Lens 20 0 40025 61001 3
RST-61002 TSR Gray Frame and Lens 20 0 40025 61002 0
Gray
Orange Mirror
TSR Gray
Stanley® Lens Technology:

R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
4 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
VAPOR® SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Wrap-around dual lenses and sport temples
• Lightweight styling for all-day wear
• Soft nose bridge for better fit and comfort
• Durable polycarbonate lens with scratch-resistant coating
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61004 Black Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61004 4
RST-61005 Black Frame, Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61005 1
RST-61006 Black Frame, Mirror Lens 10 0 40025 61006 8
RST-61007 Black Frame, Amber Lens 10 0 40025 61007 5
PROTÉGÉ™ SAFETY EYEWEAR
• Stylish, proprietary floating lens design offers increased flexibility and fit
• Secure wrap-around brow expands to fit a wide range of users
• Ultra lightweight design at only 27.5 grams
• Soft temple tip pads provide a secure fit
• Soft, clear nose pads help prevent slipping
• Complies with ANSI Z87+ safety standard
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61019 Black Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61019 8
RST-61020 Black Frame, Gray Lens 10 0 40025 61020 4
Gray Mirror Amber
EY
E A
N
D
 FA
C
E P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
5Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
A600 SERIES GOGGLE
• Economical goggle available in an impact style and a chemical/splash style
• Fits over most prescription eyewear
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61027 A600 Impact Style, Clear 10 0 40025 61027 3
RST-61028 A600 Chemical/Splash Style, Clear 10 0 40025 61028 0
FURY® GOGGLE
• Sleek frameless design with wrap-around styling
• Clear, impact-resistant polycarbonate lens coated with anti-fog coating
• Soft, flame-resistant, replaceable face foam and headband
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Made in USA
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61031 Frameless, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61031 0
STEALTH™ GOGGLE
• Futuristic, low-profile design for chemical splash and impact
• Clear, impact-resistant polycarbonate lens with anti-fog coating
• Quick adjust headband
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
• Made in USA
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61030 Gray Frame, Clear Lens 10 0 40025 61030 3
Chemical/Splash
Impact
BEST
SELLER

TE
C
TI
O
N
6 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
FACESHIELD
• Enhanced protection from airborne debris
• Excellent optics and increased visibility
• Lightweight and balanced, ergonomic design for extended use
• Breathable, removable, washable headband
• Comfortably worn with most goggles and respirators
• To be used in environments where there is the possibility of impact,
chemical splash or airborne debris
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61032 Black Frame, Clear Lens 12 0 40025 61032 7
V-MAXX® GOGGLE
• Sleek wrap-around styling
• Clear, impact-resistant polycarbonate lens with anti-fog coating
• Adjustable and pivoting headband
• Meets ANSI Z87+ and CSA Z94.3 safety standards
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61029 Clear 10 0 40025 61029 7
H
EA
D
 P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
7Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
HARD HATS
• Low-profile, high density polyethylene shell with patened shock-
absorbing hangers
• Available with adjustable PresLock suspension or ratchet suspension
• Downward-angled nape strap for secure fit
• Universal accessory slots for cap attachments
• Meets ANSI Z89.1 – 2003 standard
• Type 1 Impact requirements and Class G and E electrical
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-62001 Yellow w/PresLock Suspension 6 0 40025 62001 2
RST-62002 White w/PresLock Suspension 6 0 40025 62002 9
RST-62003 Yellow w/Ratchet Suspension 6 0 40025 62003 6
RST-62004 White w/Ratchet Suspension 6 0 40025 62004 3
WINTER LINER
• When cold weather comes, you’ll be ready with our winter liner for hard hats
• Made from warm cotton flannel and includes an adjustable chin strap
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-62005 Hard Hat Winter Liner 10 0 40025 62005 0
SWEATBAND
• Keeps perspiration out of your eyes
• Perfect when worn with Stanley® hard hats
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-62006 Sweatband 20 0 40025 62006 7
Head Protection
Stanley® hard hats are engineered to offer solid protection against falling or flying objects. Available in two
suspension styles, adjustable PresLock suspension and ratchet suspension, each Stanley® hard hat is
constructed of a high density polyethylene shell with hangers designed to absorb shock evenly. Use the Stanley®

G
 P
R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
8 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
PRE-SHAPED FOAM EARPLUGS
• Soft, smooth foam delivers superior comfort and protection
• Tapered design with rounded tip aids insertion
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 29
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63000 3 Pairs of Pre-Shaped Foam Earplugs 6 0 40025 63000 4
LOW PRESSURE FOAM EARPLUGS
• Comfortable low pressure foam ideal for long-term wear
• Smaller profile earplug ideal for smaller ear canals
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 32
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63001 5 Pairs of Low Pressure Foam Earplugs 6 0 40025 63001 1
RST-63002 Box of 200 Pairs of Low Pressure 6 0 40025 63002 8
Foam Earplugs
BANDED EARPADS
• Patented band design prevents earpads from touching dirty surfaces –
quiet when it’s in, clean when it’s out
• Soft foam pods rest partially in the ear for a balance of protection
and comfort
• Lightweight and portable
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 25
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63004 1 Pair of Banded Earpads 5 0 40025 63004 2
H
EA
R
IN
G
 P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
9Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
COMFORT ADAPTING
REUSABLE EARPLUGS
• Advanced material utilizes body heat to adapt to individual shape of each
ear canal
• Delivers superior comfort and a truly personalized fit
• Clean with mild soap and warm water for extended use
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 25
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63003 1 Pair of Corded, Reusable Earplugs 6 0 40025 63003 5
AM/FM RADIO EARMUFF
• AM/FM radio with superior sound quality and excellent stereo reception
• Toggle switch to change between AM and FM
• Radio volume does not exceed 82dB
• Lightweight design for all-day comfort
• Quick-Click height adjustment remains fixed while wearing
• Easy maintenance and battery replacement – includes 2 AA batteries with
140 hours of battery life
• Automatic shut-off feature after four hours helps preserve battery life
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 23 when radio is in “off” position
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63005 AM/FM Radio Earmuff 5 0 40025 63005 9
H
EA
R
IN
G
 P
R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
10 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
LOW PROFILE EARMUFF
• Contemporary low profile earcups
• Robust steel wire headband withstands demanding use
• Padded foam headband and super soft ear cushions deliver long-
wearing comfort
• Telescoping height adjustment
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 25
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63006 Low Profile Earmuff 12 0 40025 63006 6
PREMIUM FOLDABLE EARMUFF
• Convenient folding design for easy storage
• Robust steel wire headband withstands demanding use
• Padded foam headband and super soft ear cushions deliver long-
wearing comfort
• Telescoping height adjustment
• Noise Reduction Rating [NRR] 27
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-63007 Premium Foldable Earmuff 12 0 40025 63007 3
R
ES
P
IR
A
TO
R
Y
 P
R
O
TEC
TIO
N
11Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
NUISANCE DISPOSABLE DUST MASK
• Suggested applications: pollen, dust, dander*
• Single strap
• Adjustable nose bridge for a secure fit
• One size fits most faces
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64000 Dust/Nuisance Mask, 5-pack 10 0 40025 64000 3
RST-64001 Dust/Nuisance Mask, Box of 50 10 0 40025 64001 0
*Not NIOSH-approved
*Not for use against silica, asbestos or other harmful substances
N95 DISPOSABLE RESPIRATORS
• Suggested applications: grinding, sanding, sweeping, woodworking,
dusty operations
• Latex-free
• NIOSH-approved N95 protection: TC-84A-3789
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64002 SAF-T-FIT® Plus N95, Carded 2-pack 10 0 40025 64002 7
RST-64003 SAF-T-FIT Plus N95, Box of 20 10 0 40025 64003 4
Respiratory Protection
Stanley’s line of respiratory protection is designed to maximize wearer comfort, fit and protection. Our disposable
respirators are lightweight, humidity-resistant and include a latex-free filter media for lower breathing resistance.
Stanley offers a variety of reusable respirators for different applications, including painting, gardening and cleaning.

C
TI
O
N
12 Visit us at www.stanleypersonalprotection.com
DELUXE DISPOSABLE RESPIRATORS
• Suggested applications: welding, soldering, brazing, torch cutting, metal
pouring, grinding, sanding, sweeping, dusty/hot operations
• Adjustable boomerang nose seal with exhalation valve (EV)
• Available with nuisance level organic vapor (OV) filtration for use in
foundries, agriculture, petrochemical processes, laboratory applications,
and in the food and beverage industry
• NIOSH-approved N95 protection: TC-84A-3745
• NIOSH-approved P95 protection: TC-84A-3879
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64006 SAF-T-FIT® Plus N95 w/EV, Carded 1-pack 10 0 40025 64006 5
RST-64007 SAF-T-FIT Plus N95 w/EV, Box of 10 10 0 40025 64007 2
RST-64008 SAF-T-FIT Plus P95 w/OV, Carded 1-pack 10 0 40025 64008 9
RST-64009 SAF-T-FIT Plus P95 w/OV, Box of 10 10 0 40025 64009 6
PAINT, LAWN AND GARDEN SPRAY
DISPOSABLE HALF MASK RESPIRATOR
• For use in dusty and dirty conditions where it would be impossible to
reasonably clean the respirator for reuse. Examples include paint and
pesticide spraying, welding, pharmaceutical, textile, primary metals,
automotive, chemical operations
• Respirator is pre-assembled with cartridges/filters and ready to use for
added convenience; eliminates assembly mistakes
• Replacement parts and decontamination concerns are eliminated
• Rolled edges, broad sealing flange, chin port and forward angled nosepiece
provide secure, comfortable fit
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64010 Freedom® OV/N95 Respirator 4 0 40025 64010 2
PAINT/PESTICIDE RESPIRATOR
• Equipped with OV/N95 cartridges and filters to protect against paint
sprays and pesticides
• Ideal for limited use, limited life applications without sacrificing comfort
and fit
• Combined NIOSH-approved protection with low breathing resistance
and the comfort of more expensive respirators
• Soft sealing flange and forward angled nosepiece easily accommodate
eyewear
• Incorporates a perspiration port to reduce facepiece slippage and
skin irritation
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64011 VALUAIR® OV/N95 Respirator 4 0 40025 64011 9
N95 DISPOSABLE RESPIRATOR
WITH BOOMERANG NOSE SEAL
• Disposable respiratory protection for sanding, woodworking, installing
insulation, non-toxic spray painting and other workshop uses
• NIOSH-approved N95 protection: TC-84A-3769
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64004 SAF-T-FIT® Plus N95 w/Boom, 10 0 40025 64004 1
Carded 2-pack
RST-64005 SAF-T-FIT Plus N95 w/Boom, 10 0 40025 64005 8
Box of 20
R
ES
P

TEC
TIO
N
13Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
DELUXE PAINT/PESTICIDE RESPIRATOR
• Equipped with OV/N95 cartridges and filters to protect against paint sprays
and pesticides
• Ideal for professional users because the high quality silicone facepiece
includes a soft sealing flange with rolled edges for extra comfort
• Low breathing resistance makes it one of the easiest breathing respirators
of its type
• Incorporates a perspiration port to reduce slippage and skin irritation
• Low profile nosepiece allows for compatibility with eyewear
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64012 Premier® Silicone Facepiece with 4 0 40025 64012 6
OV/N95 Cartridges and Filters
MULTI-CONTAMINANT RESPIRATOR
• Equipped with multi-contaminant cartridges approved for use against
organic vapors, ammonia, methylamine, chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur
dioxide, chlorine, dioxide/hydrogen fluoride, hydrogen sulfide (escape) and
formaldehyde
• Ideal for professional users because the high quality silicone facepiece
includes a soft sealing flange with rolled edges for extra comfort
• Low breathing resistance makes it one of the easiest breathing respirators
of its type
• Incorporates a perspiration port to reduce slippage and skin irritation
• Low profile nosepiece allows for compatibility with eyewear
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64013 Premier® Silicone Facepiece with 4 0 40025 64013 3
Multi-Contaminant/P100 Cartridges
RESPIRATOR FILTERS
• 95% efficient against particulate aerosols free of oil
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64014 N95 Replacement Filters, 2-pack 20 0 40025 64014 0
MULTI-CONTAMINANT CARTRIDGES
• Approved for use against organic vapors, ammonia, methylamine, chlorine,
hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, chlorine dioxide/hydrogen fluoride,
hydrogen sulfide (escape) and formaldehyde
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64016 MC Respirator Cartridges, 2-pack 5 0 40025 64016 4
OV/N95 CARTRIDGES AND FILTERS
• Protects against paint sprays and pesticides when used together
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64015 OV Cartridges with N95 Filters, 2-pack 10 0 40025 64015 7
P100 CARTRIDGES
• 99.97% efficient against all particulate aerosols
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-64017 P100 Replacement Cartridges, 2-pack 10 0 40025 64017 1
First Aid Kits
Our first aid kits contain a select assortment of quality first aid products for many common injuries. The kits
are easy to carry and mount for access in emergency situations. Packaged in a durable plastic carrying
case with handle, each kit is ideal for home, workshops, automotive, sports and travel. Stanley’s first aid

3" x 3" Gauze Pads (4)
Antiseptic Wipe (30)
1" x 3" Adhesive Strip (16)
Extra-Large Adhesive Strip (5)
Burn Cream (6)
4" Stretch Gauze Bandage (5 Yards) (1)
1/2" x 5 Yards Tape (1)
Knuckle Bandage (4)
Fingertip Bandage (5)
40" Triangular Bandage (1)
Tweezer (1)
Scissor (1)
Gloves (4)
First Aid Guide (1)
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-60002 ANSI Approved 5 0 40025 60002 1
First Aid Kit, Medium
LARGE FIRST AID KIT
Contents:
Instant Ice Pack (1)
3" x 3" Gauze Pads (5)
Antiseptic Wipe (30)
1" x 3" Adhesive Strip (100)
Extra-Large Adhesive Strip (5)
Burn Cream (6)
4" Stretch Gauze Bandage (5 Yards) (1)
1/2" x 5 Yards Tape (1)
5" x 9" Trauma Pad (1)
Knuckle Bandage (4)
Fingertip Bandage (5)
40" Triangular Bandage (1)
Tweezer (1)
Scissor (1)
Gloves (4)
First Aid Guide (1)
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-60001 ANSI Approved 5 0 40025 60001 4
First Aid Kit, Large
S
A
FETY
 V
ES
TS
15Toll Free Customer Service Number: 1-866-786-2353
Customer Service Fax Number: 1-888-485-4342
SAFETY VESTS
• High quality, lightweight, breathable vests with double reflective strips
• Front closures make it easy to take vest on and off
• One size fits all
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-60003 Orange Vest with Reflective Strips 12 0 40025 60003 8
RST-60004 Green Vest with Reflective Strips 12 0 40025 60004 5
Safety Vests
The Stanley® safety vests are featured in fluorescent orange and fluorescent green. The safety vests’ highly
visible colors make the wearer more noticeable. Our safety vests add extra protection when trimming and
mowing along roadways, cutting trees or sealing driveways.